
                  Pupil Holidays 2019-20 
 
 
 
 HOLIDAY               DATES                         
 
 
 
SUMMER  HOLIDAY           Monday 1st July – Tuesday 27th  August 2019        
      
             New school year begins Wednesday 28th August 2019 9-12pm 
 
 
STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY Friday 20th September 2019      
 
 
AUTUMN  HALF TERM  Wednesday 30th October – Friday 1st November 2019   
 
    
CHRISTMAS  HOLIDAY  Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2020     
   
         
STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY Monday 6th January 
           
 
HALF-TERM  BREAK  Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February  2020 
    
 
ST PATRICK’S DAY  Tuesday 17th March 2020   
      
 
EASTER  HOLIDAY  Monday 6th April – Friday 17th April 2020  
    
 
MAY BANK HOLIDAY  Friday 8th May 2020  
       
  
STAFF DEVELOPMENT  Wednesday 6th May and Thursday 7th May 2020   
  
DAYS 
 
 
MAY BANK  HOLIDAY  Monday 25th May           
        
   
SUMMER  HOLIDAYS  School finishes for all pupils at 12pm  on Tuesday 30th June 
 
 

 (All dates are inclusive) 
 
 


